Hougan RR-10:30 Race
March 04, 2018
Cat 1/2 (Open)
93.59 km, 5 laps of 18.72 km, winner: 2:22:42 - 39.35 km/h

Pos Bib Name

120
2 12
3 5
4 38
5 1
6 16
7 14
8 37
9 4
10 27
1 29
12 34
DNF 9
DNF 35
DNF 39
DNF 23
DNF 7
DNF 24
DNF 33
DNF 21
DNF 31
DNF 36
DNF 28
DNF 30
DNF 32
DNF 26
DNF 25

DAVIES, Dylan
KINNEY, Nigel
MURISON, Alexander
RIDDELL, Patrick
CULLEN, Jake

FRASER-MARAUN, Alexander

MONETTE, Nick
BOCKSNICK, Jackson
HOLCOMBE, Adam
BROWN, lan
HENRY, Sean
WONG, Wai-Ben
PLANT, Sherwood
WINKELMANN, Von
ANDERSON, Quinn
LOCK, Graham
TRAN, Wilson
MACKENZIE, Trevor
BURTNIK, Mason
WANNOP, Scott
ARNOLD, Jem
FLETT-BROWN, amiel
KEHLER, Galen
STREB, Travis
WALLACE, Thomas
BRYSON, Duncan
KETLER, Mitchell

Team

Langlois Brown Racing

Langlois Brown Racing

Trek Red Truck Racing P/B Mosaic Homes

Hewdog Racing, Northcoast Lumber 1 p/b Giant White Rock
Applewood Garneau p/b Smart Savvy

Hewdog Racing, Northcoast Lumber 1 p/b Giant White Rock
Victoria Wheelers Cycling Club

Hewdog Racing

Hewdog Racing, Northcoast Lumber 1 p/b Giant White Rock
Victoria Wheelers Cycling Club

Hewdog Racing, Northcoast Lumber 1 p/b Giant White Rock
Glotman Simpson Cycling

Langlois Brown Racing

Applewood Garneau p/b Smart Savvy

Mighty Cycling

Applewood Garneau p/b Smart Savvy

Langlois Brown Racing

Victoria Wheelers Cycling Club

Hewdog Racing

Mighty Cycling

Glotman Simpson Cycling

Glotman Simpson Cycling

Group W Racing pb Duffin's Donuts, Phoenix Velo Training Group
Glotman Simpson Cycling

Glotman Simpson Cycling

Applewood Garneau p/b Smart Savvy

Smart Savvy+ Garneau U23 Cycling Team
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City StateProv
Vancouver British Columbia
Vancouver British Columbia
Vancouver British Columbia
British Columbia
Langley British Columbia
Burnaby British Columbia
Victoria British Columbia
Victoria British Columbia
Vancouver British Columbia
Victoria British Columbia
Vancouver British Columbia
Vancouver British Columbia
Vancouver British Columbia
Vancouver British Columbia
Richmond British Columbia
Manitoba
Vancouver British Columbia
Victoria British Columbia
Alberta
Vancouver British Columbia
Vancouver British Columbia
Vancouver British Columbia
Maple Ridge British Columbia
Vancouver British Columbia
North Vancouver British Columbia
Victoria British Columbia
Winnipeg British Columbia

2018/03/28 10:43:51

Category Age Gender License

Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite

33
33
26
24
22
27
25
26
29
26
23
37
29
20
43
21
31
39
21
34
30
24
39
34
31
22
21

Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men

BC99097
BC98943
BC097957
BC097341
BC99646
BC99218
BC99563
BC99219
BC99231
BC99558
BC98965
BC99010
BC99220
BC090442
BC091922
MB70186
BC98961
BC097057
AB60495
BC98925
BC98876
BC99600
BC99587
BC98885
BC98996
BC092329
MB70094

NatCode UCIID

I*l CAN
USA
GBR
I+ CAN
I+ CAN
I+ CAN
1“1 CAN
1“1 CAN
1“1 CAN
1“1 CAN
1“1 CAN
1“1 CAN
1“1 CAN
1“1 CAN
I CAN

1«1 CAN
1«1 CAN
I+ CAN
I+ CAN
I+ CAN
1“1 CAN
1“1 CAN
1“1 CAN
1“1 CAN
1“1 CAN
1“1 CAN

100 106 759 43
100 146 005 04
100 133 672 87
100 507 676 59
10051913471
100 535 882 38
100 525 670 11
100 438 455 96
100 581 897 75
100 520 127 94
100 483 041 62
100 060 261 08
100 136 519 24
100 500 748 18
100 548 255 92

100 491 968 65

100 539 401 65
100 161 363 36
100 161 360 33
100 522 640 85
100 140 292 14
100 597 011 57
100 459 686 84
100 514 930 38

Time
2:22:42
2:23:14

2:23:18
2:28:10
2:28:11
2:28:32
2:29:43
2:31:36
2:25:37

Gap km/h Lap1

032"
0'33"
0'36"
5'29"
5'50"
701"
8'55"
-1 lap

39.35
39.21

28:13
28:05
28:12
28:13
28:12
28:13
28:13
28:12
28:12
28:12
28:12
29:19
28:13
28:13
28:13
28:13
28:12
28:14
28:13
28:13
28:12
28:14
28:12
32:48
30:51
28:12

Lap 2
27:30
27:38
27:31
27:30
27:31
27:30
28:31
28:09
28:32
28:32
28:32
39:04
28:32
28:26
28:26
28:32
28:27
17:44
29:21
31:44
31:42
28:14
34:37
48:45
50:43

Lap 3
28:46
28:46
28:46
28:45
28:45
28:46
30:32
30:54
29:58
30:30
30:30
38:38
30:30
30:36
30:04
20:23
30:41

Lap 4 Lap 5

28:57
28:58
28:58
28:58
28:57
28:57
30:09
30:09
30:43
30:59
30:15
38:37
30:49
32:56
33:08

29:16
29:47
29:47
29:48
29:49
29:52
30:45
30:46
31:06
31:29
34:07
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DNF
DNF
DNS
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Bib
431
409
117
105
413
434
102
116
400
437
120
424
427
109
436
100
430
114

13

11

72

17
435
113
421
429
410
506
127
422
423
404
403
414
426
407
416
111
115
433
417
419

Hougan RR-10:30 Race
March 04, 2018
B Group (Open)

74.87 km, 4 laps of 18.72 km, winner: 1:57:27 - 38.25 km/h

Name

SCHELLENBERG, Thomas

GILL, grant

WOOD, Jonathan
COSTELLO, Richard
HORN, Sam
BEAUCHAMP, Neal
WEGNER, Michael
KRZYWICKI, Paul
GEDDES, Nick
KOBYLKA, Tomas
DELANEY, Jay
MAYER, Uli

PERALTA ELGUETA, Pedro

HAUGHIAN, andrew
BARRON, Graham

MITTELHOLZER, Alejandro

IVANY, Carsten
HILTS, lan

SNELL, Deborah
GILL, Haley
TALMAN, Anna
BOVILL, Esta
KODIN, John
BROWN, MATTHEW
STEELE, Duncan
HODGINS, William
BENJAMIN, Blair
MEYER, Darius
MCKILLOP, Jack
INKSTER, Eric
MCGRADY, Connor
GUNDZIK, jay
STOREY, Brian
STOREY, Quinn
PAULY, Ethan
MILLER, David

LAI, Christopher
RAMBO, Marcel
HEWICK, Steven
LUNIEWSKI, Greg
HEMMINGSON, Drew
TICKNER, Nic

Team

Independent

Steed Cycles

Langlois Brown Racing

Steed Cycles

Victoria Wheelers Cycling Club
Gastown Cycling Association
Langlois Brown Racing
Glotman Simpson Cycling
Independent

Gastown Cycling Association
Capa Tosta

Glotman Simpson Cycling
Glotman Simpson Cycling
Pender Racing p/b BICICLETTA
Pender Racing p/b BICICLETTA
AYM Bikes

Team GIANT Vancouver
Glotman Simpson Cycling
Victoria Wheelers Cycling Club
Rise Racing

Trek Red Truck Racing P/B Mosaic Homes

TaG Cycling Race Team
Shuksan Velo Club

Mighty Cycling

Escape Velocity pb Fortius

Four Winds Racing p/b Four Winds Brewing
Four Winds Racing p/b Four Winds Brewing
Applewood Garneau p/b Smart Savvy

Steed Cycles

Cannondale pb Fortius
Riverway Dental Racing

Pender Racing p/b BICICLETTA
Escape Velocity pb Fortius
Cannondale pb Fortius

TaG Cycling Race Team
SplitMango Racing

SplitMango Racing

Victoria Wheelers Cycling Club
Hewdog Racing

Independent

Pender Racing p/b BICICLETTA
Pender Racing p/b BICICLETTA

City

Vancouver
Vancouver
Vancouver

North Vancouver
Vancouver

North Vancouver
Anmore

Whistler
Vancouver

Vancouver
Burnaby
vancouver
Vancouver
Abbotsford
Vancouver
Vancouver
Victoria
Vancouver
Vancouver
Vancouver
Bellingham
VANCOUVER
Vancouver
Maple Ridge
Langley
Vancouver
squamish

North Vancouver
Comox

North Vancouver
Burnaby
Burnaby

Victoria

North Vancouver
Burnaby

N Saanich
Vancouver

North Vancouver
Vancouver

StateProv
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
BC

British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
Washington
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
Washington
British Columbia
British Columbia

Category Age Gender License

Cat3
Cat3
Master B
Master A
Cat3
Cat3
Master A
Master B
Cat3
Cat3
Master B
Cat3
Cat3
Master B
Cat3
Master B
Cat3
Master B
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Cat3
Master B
Cat3
Cat3
Cat3
Cat 4
Master A
Cat3
Cat3
Cat3
Cat3
Cat3
Cat3
Cat3
Cat3
Master B
Master A
Cat3
Cat3
Cat3

2018/03/28 10:43:51

18
27
43
35
26
30
39
47
25
29
40
54
54
42
50
49
37
46
25
33
21
43
63
44
36
35
36
22
33
17
19
48
47
17
18
33
35
46
37
50
53
33

Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Women
Women
Women
Women
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men

BC098089
BC098189
BC090589
BC99223
BC99417
BC097843
BC99649
BC98877
BC99606
BC98857
BC090121
BC98822
BC98855
BC99201
BC99249
TEMP
BC090926
BC98905
BC98987
BC99043
BC99133
BC097748
TEMP
BC097908
BC000223
PR010265
BC98920
BC99580
BC99678
BC090043
BC98991
BC99197
BC090215
BC090216
BC99625
BC98888
BC99430
BC99441
BC093184
207153USA
BC99275
BC99030

NatCode UCIID

I+ CAN
I+ CAN
1“1 CAN
I+ CAN
I+ CAN
I+ CAN
I+ CAN
I+ CAN
1“1 CAN

I+ CAN
I+ CAN
I*1 CAN
I+ CAN
I+ CAN
I« CAN
I+ CAN
I+ CAN
I*1 CAN
I+ CAN
I+ CAN
= USA
I+ CAN
I+ CAN
I+ CAN
I+ CAN
I+ CAN
ZE GBR
I+ CAN
I+ CAN
I+ CAN
I*1 CAN
I+ CAN
I CAN
I+ CAN
I+ CAN
I+ CAN
I+ CAN
E USA
1“1 CAN
&l AUS

100 543 370 57
100 516 104 48
100 507 403 77
100 616 032 66
100 362 482 74
100 596 976 22
100 374 075 27
100 074 954 54
100 537 942 61
100 519 995 59
100 597 098 47
100 482 943 61
100 619 992 49
100 520 133 03

100 364 548 06
100 562 722 09
100 363 037 47
100 750 222 08
100 553 254 47
244 157

100 234 639 77

100 482 955 73
100 482 978 96
100 537 082 74
100 510 517 87
100 491 856 50
100 489 532 54
100 489 578 03
100 520 128 95
100 461 426 78
100 538 325 56
100 624 498 93
100 583 042 56
100 510 516 86
100 538 032 54

100 438 439 80
100 502 053 62

Time
1:57:27

1:57:28

1:57:31
1:57:32
1:57:36

1:57:46
1:59:41
1:59:42
1:59:44
1:59:45
1:59:47
1:59:49
2:08:49
2:10:58
2:11:16
2:14:46

2:14:47
2:14:49
2:15:07
2:15:35
2:17:03

2:00:25
2:03:06

Gap
0'00"
0'04"
0'05"
0'08"
0'09"
0'18"
2'14"

217"

2'19"
2'21"
11'22"
13'31"
13'49"
17'19"

17'20"
17'22"
17'39"
18'08"
19'35"
19'36"
-1lap
-1 lap

Lap 1 Lap 2
30:01 28:52
30:01 28:52
30:02 28:51
30:01 28:52
29:26  29:26
30:01 28:52
30:01 28:52
30:02 28:50
30:00 28:53
30:02 29:13
30:02 29:13
30:01 29:14
29:37  29:37
30:02 29:12
30:01 29:13
30:02 31:08
30:02 31:14
30:02 30:04
30:44  34:20
30:53 34:33
32:.00 33:26
32:.00 33:27
32:.00 33:27
30:44 34:20
30:01 33:56
30:44  34:20
31:.07 34:19
30:02 30:09
30:01 29:13
29:58 28:.55
30:02 33:55
30:01 30:10
31:56  29:09
30:01 30:10
30:01 30:01
30:02 32:19
30:02 1:11:54
30:03

31:37

31:08

30:02

Lap 3
29:28
29:28
29:29
29:29
29:29
29:29
29:30
29:29
29:28
29:26
29:25
29:25
29:25
29:26
29:26
33:20
33:44
34:06
34:29
34:07
34:08
34:06
34:06
34:29
35:36
34:30
34:08

1:00:15

1:03:52
29:29
37:09

Lap 4
29:06
29:06
29:06
29:05
29:10
29:10
29:13
29:14
29:25
31:.01
31:02
31:04
31:.04
31:06
31:09
34:19
35:58
37:05
35:13
35:13
35:12
35:14
35:16
35:33
36:02
37:29
37:29

17:23

Page1/1


sites.google.com/site/crossmgrsoftware

Pos Bib
117
105
102

120
109
100
114
113
127
DNF 111
DNF 115
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Hougan RR-10:30 Race

March 04, 2018
Masters (Men)

74.87 km, 4 laps of 18.72 km, winner: 1:57:28 - 38.24 km/h

NatCode UCIID

Name
WOOD, Jonathan

COSTELLO, Richard
WEGNER, Michael

KRZYWICKI, Paul
DELANEY, Jay

HAUGHIAN, andrew
MITTELHOLZER, Alejandro

HILTS, lan

BROWN, MATTHEW

MCKILLOP, Jack
RAMBO, Marcel
HEWICK, Steven

Team

Langlois Brown Racing

Steed Cycles

Langlois Brown Racing
Glotman Simpson Cycling

Capa Tosta

Pender Racing p/b BICICLETTA

AYM Bikes

Glotman Simpson Cycling

Mighty Cycling
Steed Cycles

Victoria Wheelers Cycling Club

Hewdog Racing

City

Vancouver
Vancouver

North Vancouver
Anmore

vancouver
Abbotsford
Vancouver
VANCOUVER
squamish

N Saanich
Vancouver

Powered by CrossMgr (sites.google.com/site/crossmgrsoftware)

StateProv
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
BC

British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia

Category Age
Master B 43
Master A 35
Master A 39
Master B 47
Master B 40
Master B 42
Master B 49
Master B 46
Master B 44
Master A 33
Master B 46
Master A 37

2018/03/28 10:43:51

Gender License

Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men

BC090589
BC99223
BC99649
BC98877
BC090121
BC99201
TEMP
BC98905
BC097908
BC99678
BC99441
BC093184

1 CAN
I*1 CAN
1“1 CAN
11 CAN

Il CAN
1 CAN
1 CAN
1 CAN
ZE GBR
I*1 CAN
141 CAN

100 516 104 48
100 507 403 77
100 596 976 22
100 374 075 27
100 519 995 59
100 619 992 49

100 364 548 06
100 234 639 77
100510517 87
100 510516 86
100 538 032 54

Time
1:57:28

Gap

0'00"
0'08"
0'09"
1:59:42 2'14"
1:59:47 219"
2:08:49 11'22"
2:11:16 13'49"
2:15:07 17'39"
2:03:06 -1lap

1:57:36

km/h
38.24

38.20

37.53
37.51
34.87
34.22
33.25
27.37
37.38

Lap2 Lap3 Lap4
28:51 29:29 29:06
28:52 29:29 29:05
28:52 29:30 29:13
28:50 29:29 29:14
29:13  29:25 31:02
29:12  29:26 31:06
31:08 33:20 34:19
30:04 34:06 37:05
34:20 34:29 35:33
29:13 1:03:52
Page1/1
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Hougan RR-10:30 Race

March 04, 2018

Cat 1/2 (Women)

74.87 km, 4 laps of 18.72 km, winner: 2:14:46 - 33.33 km/h

Pos Bib Name Team City StateProv Category Age Gender License NatCode UCIID Time Gap km/h Lapl Lap?2 Lap3 Lap4
1 13 SNELL, Deborah Victoria Wheelers Cycling Club Victoria British Columbia Elite 25 Women BC98987 Il CAN 100562 722 09 2:14:46 33.33 30:44 34:20 34:29 35:13
2 11 GILL, Haley Rise Racing Vancouver British Columbia Elite 33 Women BC99043 Il CAN 100 363 037 47 " 000" " 30:53 34:33 34:07 35:13
3 72 TALMAN, Anna Trek Red Truck Racing P/B Mosaic Homes Vancouver British Columbia Elite 21 Women BC99133 I“I CAN 100 750 222 08 " " " 32:00 33:26 34:08 35:12
4 17 BOVILL, Esta TaG Cycling Race Team Vancouver British Columbia Elite 43 Women BC097748 Il CAN 100553 254 47 2:14:47 0'01" 33.33 32:00 33:27 34:.06 35:14
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Bib
431
409
413
434
400
437
424
427
436
10 430
11 435
12 421
13 429
14 410
15 506
433
404
403
414
426
407
417
416
423
422
419
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Hougan RR-10:30 Race
March 04, 2018
Cat 3 (Men)

74.87 km, 4 laps of 18.72 km, winner: 1:57:27 - 38.25 km/h

Name

SCHELLENBERG, Thomas

GILL, grant

HORN, Sam
BEAUCHAMP, Neal
GEDDES, Nick
KOBYLKA, Tomas
MAYER, Uli

PERALTA ELGUETA, Pedro

BARRON, Graham
IVANY, Carsten
KODIN, John
STEELE, Duncan
HODGINS, William
BENJAMIN, Blair
MEYER, Darius
LUNIEWSKI, Greg
GUNDZIK, jay
STOREY, Brian
STOREY, Quinn
PAULY, Ethan
MILLER, David
HEMMINGSON, Drew
LAI, Christopher
MCGRADY, Connor
INKSTER, Eric
TICKNER, Nic

Team

Independent

Steed Cycles

Victoria Wheelers Cycling Club
Gastown Cycling Association
Independent

Gastown Cycling Association
Glotman Simpson Cycling

Glotman Simpson Cycling

Pender Racing p/b BICICLETTA
Team GIANT Vancouver

Shuksan Velo Club

Escape Velocity pb Fortius

Four Winds Racing p/b Four Winds Brewing
Four Winds Racing p/b Four Winds Brewing
Applewood Garneau p/b Smart Savvy
Independent

Pender Racing p/b BICICLETTA
Escape Velocity pb Fortius
Cannondale pb Fortius

TaG Cycling Race Team

SplitMango Racing

Pender Racing p/b BICICLETTA
SplitMango Racing

Riverway Dental Racing

Cannondale pb Fortius

Pender Racing p/b BICICLETTA

City

Vancouver
North Vancouver
Vancouver
Whistler
Vancouver
Vancouver
Burnaby
Vancouver
Vancouver
Bellingham
Vancouver
Maple Ridge
Langley
Vancouver

North Vancouver
Burnaby
Burnaby

Victoria

North Vancouver
North Vancouver
Burnaby

Comox

North Vancouver
Vancouver

StateProv
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
Washington
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
Washington
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia

Category Age Gender License

Cat3
Cat3
Cat3
Cat3
Cat3
Cat3
Cat3
Cat3
Cat3
Cat3
Cat3
Cat3
Cat3
Cat3
Cat4
Cat3
Cat3
Cat3
Cat3
Cat3
Cat3
Cat3
Cat3
Cat3
Cat3
Cat3

2018/03/28 10:43:51

18
27
26
30
25
29
54
54
50
37
63
36
35
36
22
50
48
47
17
18
33
53
35
19
17
33

Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men

BC098089
BC098189
BC99417
BC097843
BC99606
BC98857
BC98822
BC98855
BC99249
BC090926
TEMP
BC000223
PR010265
BC98920
BC99580
207153USA
BC99197
BC090215
BC090216
BC99625
BC98888
BC99275
BC99430
BC98991
BC090043
BC99030

NatCode UCIID

I*1 CAN
I*1 CAN
I*1 CAN
I*1 CAN
I* CAN
I+ CAN
I+ CAN
I+ CAN
I*1 CAN
E USA
I*1 CAN
I*1 CAN
I+l CAN
I+ CAN
= USA
I+ CAN
I+ CAN
I*1 CAN
I*1 CAN
I*1 CAN
I*1 CAN
I+l CAN
I+ CAN
I+ CAN
&8 AUS

100 543 370 57
100 616 032 66
100 362 482 74
100 074 954 54
100537 942 61
100 597 098 47
100 482 943 61
100 520 133 03

244 157

100 482 955 73
100 482 978 96
100 537 082 74

100 489 578 03
100 520 128 95
100 461 426 78
100 538 325 56
100 624 498 93
100 438 439 80
100 583 042 56
100 489 532 54
100 491 856 50
100 502 053 62

Time

1:57:27
1:57:31
1:57:32
1:57:46
1:59:41
1:59:44
1:59:45
1:59:49
2:10:58
2:14:49
2:15:35
2:17:03

2:00:25

Gap

0'00"
0'04"
0'05"
0'18"
2'14"
2'17"
2'21"
13'31"
17'22"
18'08"
19'35"
19'36"
-1 lap

Lap 1 Lap 2
30:01 28:52
30:01 28:52
29:26  29:26
30:01 28:52
30:00 28:53
30:02 29:13
30:01 29:14
29:37  29:37
30:.01 29:13
30:02 31:14
32:.00 33:27
30:01 33:56
30:44 34:20
31:.07 34:19
30:02 30:09
31:08

30:01 30:10
31:56  29:09
30:01 30:10
30:01 30:01
30:02 32:19
30:02

30:02 1:11:54
30:02 3355
29:58 28:55

Lap 3
29:28
29:28
29:29
29:29
29:28
29:26
29:25
29:25
29:26
33:44
34:06
35:36
34:30
34.08

1:00:15

Lap 4
29:06
29:06
29:10
29:10
29:25
31:.01
31:04
31:04
31:09
35:58
35:16
36:02
37:29
37:29

37:09
29:29 17:23
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DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
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Bib
508
543
542
520
541
605
526
539
502
204
535
505
538
537
544
510
525
207
515
516
901
802
913
909
914
801
804
902
700
903
540
523
527
803
840
507
524
534
509
521
200
210
512
519
545

Hougan RR-10:30 Race

March 04, 2018
C Group (Open)
56.15 km, 3 laps of 18.72 km, winner: 1:33:35 - 36.00 km/h

Name

TOMLIN, Travis
SQUIRE, Chris
WOODS, Michael
WALSH, Nathan
GAUDET, Rob
LEUNG, Arthur
RUBULIAK, jacob
HARRINGTON, Will
GUIDI, Baili

LYALL, David
FERRARI, Anthony
UTLEY, Martin
UTLEY, Kalum
GADZHIIEV, Ruslan
SLEVIN, Ryan
BICKLEY, Brad
MANNING, Darrell
SHAPKA, Jay
BASTIAN, Trevor
FRASER, Grant
BUSH, Elle
KENNING, Caroline
FITZMAURICE, Katie
WOOD, stephanie
TAYLOR, Sonia
DOUGLAS, Dierdre
STOLL-DANSEREAU, Annabella
KAHIN, Sagal-Maria
RUSSELL, Carolyn
COHEN, Rebecca
FABISCHE, Craig
OTERO, Sebastian

WHITE, stephen
MUHLERT, Dave
BARBER, Ben
WILKINSON, Michael
LAFRAMBOISE, Taro
HERSHMAN, Frank
MELHADO, lan
MCBEATH, Evan
RICHARDSON, Evan
DENG, Zhen Kun

Team

Pender Racing p/b BICICLETTA
Pender Racing p/b BICICLETTA
Odlum Brown Cycling Club
Riverway Dental Racing

Pender Racing p/b BICICLETTA
Independent

Red Devils Cycling Academy
Glotman Simpson Cycling

TaG Cycling Race Team

United Velo

Hewdog Racing

Pender Racing p/b BICICLETTA
Independent

Hewdog Racing, Northcoast Lumber 1 p/b Giant White Rock Coquitlam

United Velo

Fulgas

United Velo

Glotman Simpson Cycling
Glotman Simpson Cycling
Glotman Simpson Cycling
Cannondale pb Fortius

Gastown Cycling Association
Glotman Simpson Cycling
Independent

Glotman Simpson Cycling
Independent

Cannondale pb Fortius

Pender Racing p/b BICICLETTA
Pender Racing p/b BICICLETTA
Glotman Simpson Cycling
Independent

Independent

Tripleshot Cycling Club
Gastown Cycling Association
Gastown Cycling Association
Funeral

Victoria Wheelers Cycling Club
United Velo

Escape Velocity pb Fortius
Cannondale pb Fortius

DEVO pb Fortius

Independent

City StateProv
Vancouver British Columbia
West Vancouver British Columbia
Chilliwack British Columbia
Comox BC
Vancouver British Columbia
Richmond BC
kelowna British Columbia
Vancouver British Columbia
Kelowna British Columbia
Langley British Columbia
Burnaby BC
Vancouver BC
Vancouver British Columbia
British Columbia
Maple Ridge British Columbia
Kelowna British Columbia
Langley British Columbia
Expo Blvd British Columbia
Vancouver British Columbia
Prince George  British Columbia
Langley British Columbia
Vancouver British Columbia
British Columbia
abbotsford British Columbia
Vancouver British Columbia
Vancouver British Columbia
Vancouver British Columbia
British Columbia
Vancouver British Columbia
Vancouver British Columbia
North Vancouver British Columbia
Burnaby BC
Victoria British Columbia
Burnaby British Columbia
VANCOUVER  British Columbia
Vancouver British Columbia
Victoria British Columbia
Surrey British Columbia
West Vancouver British Columbia
Vancouver British Columbia
Richmond British Columbia

British Columbia
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Category Age Gender

Cat4
Cat4
Cat4
Cat4
Cat4
Cat5
Cat4
Cat4
Cat4
Master C
Cat4
Cat4
Cat4
Cat4
Cat4
Cat4
Cat4
Master C
Cat4
Cat 4
Cat3
Cat4
Cat3
Cat3
Cat3
Cat4
Cat4
Cat3
Master B
Cat3
Cat4
Cat4

Cat4
Cat4
Cat4
Cat4
Cat4
Master D
Master C
Cat4
Cat4
Cat4

31
56
40
45
49
26
16
36
18
54
29
33
24
39
27
27
26
50
28
31
16
33
30
26
29
44
16
27
a4
30
48
37

47
35
29
36
18
65
53
16
16
21

Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Women
Men
Men

Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men

License
BC99356
BC99663
PR010063
BC98927
BC98906
TEMP
BC99081
BC099093
BC98894
BC98864
BC99551
BC002341
BC99134
BC99411
BC98935
BC99542
BC99633
BC99284
BC98918
BC98898
BC98992
BC98837
BC094162
BC98889
BC98995
BC99631
BC98947
BC093615
BC99629
BC98926
PR010482
BC009908

PR010358
BC98911
BC98913
BC99566
BC99484
PR010029
BC99283
BC99214
BC98941
BC098539

NatCode UCIID

I CAN
I CAN
1 CAN

1 CAN
1 CAN
I CAN
I CAN
1 CAN
1 CAN
I CAN
I“I CAN
1 CAN
= UKR
1 CAN
1 CAN
I CAN
I CAN
1 CAN
1 CAN
I CAN
I CAN

I CAN
I CAN
1 CAN
I CAN
I CAN
1 CAN
1 CAN
I CAN
I CAN

1 CAN
I“I CAN
I CAN
1 CAN
1 CAN
I CAN
I CAN
1 CAN
I CAN

100 457 918 62
100 582 338 31

100 514 698 00

100 484 020 71
100 522 795 46
100 616 100 37
100 596 916 59

100 750 224 10
100 606 348 82
100532 232 74
100 761 284 12
100 517 352 35
100 546 316 93
100 506 756 12
100 597 081 30
100 488 784 82
100 724 084 60
100 588 446 28
100 733701 74
100 362 320 09
100 774 234 61
100 611 233 20
100 583 410 36
100 588 252 28
100 374 453 17

100 500 764 34
100 609 284 11
100 764 807 43
100 488 778 76

100 457 966 13
100 483 199 26
100 652 882 56
100 622 712 53

Time
1:33:35
1:34:10

1:34:11
1:34:29

1:34:31
1:34:33
1:34:46
1:34:47

1:35:15
1:35:16
1:35:17
1:36:32
1:36:39
1:40:06
1:42:26
1:42:29
1:42:34
1:46:09
1:49:03
1:49:04
1:49:05
1:49:11
1:23:34

Gap

0'34"
0'35"

0'36"
053"
0'54"
0'55"
0'57"
0'58"
1'10"
111"

1'40"
1'41"
2'56"
3'04"
6'31"
8'51"
8'53"
8'58"
12'34"
15'28"
15'29"
15'36"
-1 lap
-3 laps
-3 laps
-3 laps

Lap 1
31:24
31:24
31:25
30:51
31:24
31:23
31:23
31:25
31:24
30:51
31:23
31:24
31:23
31:23
31:24
31:26
31:25
31:25
31:26
31:24
32:37
32:38
31:48
32:37
32:37
32:46
35:27
33:30
33:53
33:53
33:30
42:20

34:00
31:25
31:27
31:45
31:23

Lap 2
31:51
31:35
31:51
32:07
31:53
31:54
31:54
31:52
31:52
32:07
31:54
31:51
31:53
31:53
31:56
31:52
31:53
31:55
31:33
31:54
35:15
35:13
36:04
35:14
35:14
35:06
41:56
37:25
37:03
37:02
37:25
41:14

34.00
32:52
33:20

Lap 3
30:21
31:11
30:54
31:12
30:55
31:12
31:12
31:12
31:15
31:35
31:17
31:31
31:31
31:31
31:55
31:59
32:00
33:12
33:41
36:48
34:35
34:36
34:37
34:42
34:42
34:42
28:47
38:08
38:09
38:09
38:16
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Hougan RR-10:30 Race

March 04, 2018

Cat 3 (Women)

56.15 km, 3 laps of 18.72 km, winner: 1:42:26 - 32.89 km/h

Pos Bib Name Team City StateProv Category Age Gender License NatCode UCIID Time Gap km/h Lap 1l Lap?2 Lap3
1 901 BUSH, Elle Cannondale pb Fortius Langley British Columbia Cat 3 16 Women BC98992 I+ICAN 100 488 784 82 1:42:26 32.89 32:37 35:15 34:35
2 913 FITZMAURICE, Katie Glotman Simpson Cycling British Columbia Cat 3 30 Women BC094162 100 588 446 28 1:42:29 0'02" 32.88 31:48 36:04 34:37
3 909 WOOD, stephanie Independent abbotsford British Columbia Cat 3 26 Women BC98889 I*ICAN 100733 701 74 1:42:34 0'07" 32.85 32:37 35:14 34:42
4 914 TAYLOR, Sonia Glotman Simpson Cycling Vancouver British Columbia Cat 3 29 Women BC98995 I*ICAN 100 362 320 09 " " " 32:37 35:14 34:42
5 902 KAHIN, Sagal-Maria Pender Racing p/b BICICLETTA British Columbia Cat 3 27 Women BC093615 I*I CAN 100583 410 36 1:49:03 6'37" 30.89 33:30 37:25 38:08
6 700 RUSSELL, Carolyn  Pender Racing p/b BICICLETTA Vancouver British Columbia Master B 44 Women BC99629 I*ICAN 100588 252 28 1:49:04 "  30.89 33:53 37:03 38:09
7 903 COHEN, Rebecca Glotman Simpson Cycling Vancouver British Columbia Cat 3 30 Women BC98926 I*ICAN 100374 45317 1:49:05 6'38" 30.89 33:53 37:02 38:09
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Bib
508
543
542

541
605
526
539
502
204
535
505
538
537
544
510
525
207
515
516
540
523
527
509
507
521
524
534
210
512
519
545

Hougan RR-10:30 Race

March 04, 2018
Cat 4 (Men)
56.15 km, 3 laps of 18.72 km, winner: 1:33:35 - 36.00 km/h

Name

TOMLIN, Travis
SQUIRE, Chris
WOODS, Michael
WALSH, Nathan
GAUDET, Rob
LEUNG, Arthur
RUBULIAK, jacob
HARRINGTON, Will
GUIDI, Baili
LYALL, David
FERRARI, Anthony
UTLEY, Martin
UTLEY, Kalum
GADZHIIEV, Ruslan
SLEVIN, Ryan
BICKLEY, Brad
MANNING, Darrell
SHAPKA, Jay
BASTIAN, Trevor
FRASER, Grant
FABISCHE, Craig
OTERO, Sebastian

WILKINSON, Michael
WHITE, stephen
LAFRAMBOISE, Taro
MUHLERT, Dave
BARBER, Ben
MELHADO, lan
MCBEATH, Evan
RICHARDSON, Evan
DENG, Zhen Kun

Team

Pender Racing p/b BICICLETTA
Pender Racing p/b BICICLETTA
Odlum Brown Cycling Club
Riverway Dental Racing

Pender Racing p/b BICICLETTA
Independent

Red Devils Cycling Academy
Glotman Simpson Cycling

TaG Cycling Race Team

United Velo

Hewdog Racing

Pender Racing p/b BICICLETTA
Independent

Hewdog Racing, Northcoast Lumber 1 p/b Giant White Rock

United Velo

Fulgas

United Velo

Glotman Simpson Cycling
Glotman Simpson Cycling
Glotman Simpson Cycling
Independent
Independent

Funeral

Tripleshot Cycling Club
Victoria Wheelers Cycling Club
Gastown Cycling Association
Gastown Cycling Association
Escape Velocity pb Fortius
Cannondale pb Fortius

DEVO pb Fortius

Independent

City
Vancouver
West Vancouver
Chilliwack
Comox
Vancouver
Richmond
kelowna
Vancouver
Kelowna
Langley
Burnaby
Vancouver
Vancouver
Coquitlam
Maple Ridge
Kelowna
Langley

Expo Blvd
Vancouver
Prince George
North Vancouver
Burnaby

Vancouver
Victoria

Victoria

Burnaby
VANCOUVER
West Vancouver
Vancouver
Richmond

2018/03/28 10:43:51

StateProv
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
BC

British Columbia
BC

British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
BC

BC

British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
BC

British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia
British Columbia

Category Age Gender License

Cat 4
Cat4
Cat4
Cat 4
Cat4
Cat5
Cat 4
Cat4
Cat4
Master C
Cat4
Cat4
Cat 4
Cat4
Cat 4
Cat4
Cat4
Master C
Cat4
Cat4
Cat 4
Cat4

Cat 4
Cat4
Cat4
Cat4
Cat4
Master C
Cat 4
Cat4
Cat 4

31
56
40
45
49
26
16
36
18
54
29
33
24
39
27
27
26
50
28
31
48
37

36
47
18
35
29
53
16
16
21

Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men

Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men
Men

BC99356
BC99663
PR010063
BC98927
BC98906
TEMP
BC99081
BC099093
BC98894
BC98864
BC99551
BC002341
BC99134
BC99411
BC98935
BC99542
BC99633
BC99284
BC98918
BC98898
PR010482
BC009908

BC99566
PR010358
BC99484
BC98911
BC98913
BC99283
BC99214
BC98941
BC098539

NatCode UCIID

I+l CAN
1“1 CAN
I*1 CAN

I+ CAN
I+l CAN
I+l CAN
I+ CAN
I*1 CAN
I*1 CAN
I+ CAN
I+l CAN
I+l CAN
= UKR
I*1 CAN
I+ CAN
I+l CAN
I+l CAN
1“1 CAN
I*1 CAN
I*1 CAN
I+ CAN

I+l CAN
I+ CAN
I*1 CAN
I*1 CAN
I+ CAN
I+l CAN
I+l CAN
I+ CAN

100 457 918 62
100 582 338 31

100 514 698 00

100 484 020 71
100 522 795 46
100 616 100 37
100 596 916 59

100 750 224 10
100 606 348 82
100 532 232 74
100 761 284 12
100517 352 35
100 546 316 93
100 506 756 12
100 597 081 30

100 764 807 43

100 488 778 76
100 500 764 34
100 609 284 11
100 457 966 13
100 483 199 26
100 652 882 56
100 622 712 53

Time
1:33:35
1:34:10

1:34:11
1:34:29

1:34:31
1:34:33

1:34:46
1:34:47
1:35:15
1:35:16
1:35:17
1:36:32
1:36:39
1:40:06
1:49:11
1:23:34

Gap

0'34"
0'35"

0'36"
0'53"
0'54"

0'55"
0'57"
0'58"
1'10"
111"
1'40"
1'41"
2'56"
3'04"
6'31"
15'36"
-1 lap
-3 laps

km/h
36.00
35.78

35.78

35.66

35.65
35.64

35.55
35.55

35.37
35.36
35.36
34.90
34.86
33.66
30.86
26.88

Lap 1
31:24
31:24
31:25
30:51
31:24
31:23
31:23
31:25
31:24
30:51
31:23
31:24
31:23
31:23
31:24
31:26
31:25
31:25
31:26
31:24
33:30
42:20

31:45
34:00
31:23
31:25
31:27

Lap 2 Lap 3
31:51 30:21
31:35 31:11
31:51 30:54
32:07 31:12
31:53 30:55
31:54 31:12
31:54 31:12
31:52 31:12
31:52 31:15
32:07 31:35
31:54 31:17
31:51 31:31
31:53 31:31
31:53 31:31
31:56 31:55
31:52 31:59
31:53 32:00
31:55 33:12
31:33 33:41
31:54 36:48
37:25 38:16
41:14

34:00

32:52
33:20
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Hougan RR-10:30 Race

March 04, 2018

Cat 4 (Women)

56.15 km, 3 laps of 18.72 km, winner: 1:42:26 - 32.89 km/h

Pos Bib Name Team City StateProv Category Age Gender License NatCode UCIID Time Gap km/h Lap1l Lap2 Lap3
1 802 KENNING, Caroline Gastown Cycling Association Vancouver British Columbia Cat 4 33 Women BC98837 Il CAN 100 724 084 60 1:42:26 32.89 32:38 35:13 34:36
2 801 DOUGLAS, Dierdre Independent Vancouver British Columbia Cat 4 44 Women BC99631 Il CAN 100 774 234 61 1:42:34 0'07" 32.85 32:46 35:06 34:42
3 804 STOLL-DANSEREAU, Annabella Cannondale pb Fortius Vancouver British Columbia Cat 4 16 Women BC98947 Il CAN 10061123320 1:46:09 343" 31.74 35:27 41:56 28:47
4 803 -3 laps
5 840 " -3laps
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Hougan RR-10:30 Race
March 04, 2018
Cat 5 (Men)

Pos Bib Name Team City  StateProv Category Age Gender License NatCode UCIID Time Gap Speed
DNS 200 HERSHMAN, Frank United Velo Surrey British Columbia Master D 65 Men PR010029 1«1 CAN
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